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REPUBLICAN  PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION
CLEBURNE COUNTY, ALABAMA

APRIL 16, 2024

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE VOTER

TO VOTE YOU MUST BLACKEN THE OVAL  COMPLETELY! 
IF YOU SPOIL YOUR BALLOT, DO NOT ERASE, BUT ASK FOR A NEW BALLOT.

END OF BALLOT
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FOR MEMBER, CLEBURNE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,

FOR MEMBER, CLEBURNE COUNTY
BOARD OF EDUCATION,

DISTRICT NO. 4
(Vote for One)

JERIMY BRYANT

AMANDA JOHNSON
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12

61

21

40

41

42

43

51

SAMPLE BALLOT
This is a common
ballot, however,
 this office will
appear only in

certain precincts
which will apply
to your district.


